NAME

Group:

Group: 2
*King, Michael
Rapp, Jerry
Deighton, Elliott
Broening, Harry
Macwilliams, Robert
Group: 3

Cain, Paul
White, Rick
Grote, John
Carey, Micheal
Carey, Hugh
Bender, Jack
Cole, Brandon
Dorger, Mark
Group: 4
Truax, Robert
Mabis, Gary
Geoppinger, John
Group: 5
Farina, Cameron
Jordan, Joe
Farina, Angie
Neff, Darold
Conover, Anna
Wendel, Andy

* Denotes Service Rifle Match winner

Saturday, June 03, 2023

CLASS

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
SS
SS

MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

Miami Rifle and Pistol Club

Offhand

175- 1X

195- 5X W
185- 1X
190- 2X 1
187- 1X
188- 2X 2

181- 3X 3
184- 2X 1
177- 3X
182- 1X 2
178- 1X
175- 1X
180- 3X
173- 2X

177- 2X 1
175- 1X
163- 0X

161- 2X 1
129- 1X
142- 0X 2
91- OX
113- 1X
74- 0X

www.miamirifle-pistol.org

80 rnd NRA match
Match fired on :

Rapid
Sitting

180-

194-
193-
199-
194-
119-

191-
191-
194-
192-
195-
180-
181-
174-

198-
180-
169-

176-
176-
135-
174-
111-
127-

2X

3X 2
4X
9X W
X1
1X

5X
2X
2X 2
4X 3
5X 1
2X
2X
6X

5X 1
2X
2X

1X 2
2X' 1
2X
2X
0X
0X

03-Jun-23

Rapid 600 yard

Prone Prone
190- 6X 186- 4X
199- 4X 1 192- 8X 1
200- 6X W 197- 6X W
190- 1X 189- 5X
194- 4X 2 192- 4X 2
193- 5X 182- 2X
198- 8X 1 191- 7X 2
196- 3X 2 188- 4X 3
194- 7X 193- 2X 1
184- 7X 183- 3X
192- 4X 171- 1X
190- 6X 186- 4X
191- 2X 172- 1X
195- 9X 3 179- 3X
198- 6X 1 183- 4X
190- 6X 186- 4X
192- 3X 195- 5X 1
146- 0X 150- 0X
187- 2X 1 134- 0X
170- 1X 2 152- 2X 2
149- 0X 89- 0X
68- 1X 153- 2X 1
111- oX 99- 1X

Rapid Slow Fire
Aggregate  Aggregate

370- 8X 361-

393- 7X 2 387-13X W

393-10X 1 382-
389-10X 379-
388- 7X 379-
312- 6X 370-

5X

7X 1
7X 2
5X
4X

389-13X 1 372-10X 1

387- 5X 372-
388- 9X 2 370-
376-11X 365-
387- 9X 3 349-
370- 8X 361-
372- 4X 352-
369-15X 352-

396-11X W  360-
370- 8X 1 361-
361- 5X 358-

322- 1X 311-
363- 4X 1 263-
305- 3X 294-
323- 2X 2 180-
179- 1X 266-
238- 0X 173-
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6X 2
5X 3
4X
2X
5X
4X
5X

6X
5X 1
5X

2X 1
1X
2X 2
0X
3X
X

Grand
Aggregate

731-13X

780-20X
775-17X
768-17X

N -

767-12X
682-10X

761-23X
759-11X

N -

758-14X 3
741-15X
736-11X
731-13X

724-

8X

721-20X

756-17X 1
731-13X
719-10X

633-
626-
599-
503-
445-
411-

X1
5X 2
5X
2X
4X
X



